2024 Membership Form

TCEDA
Thayer County Economic
Development Alliance

"The Thayer County Economic Development Alliance is a county-wide partnership working together to provide a strong economic base and quality of life for all Thayer County residents."

Investment Tiers

*suggested investment; however, please select the best investment that fits your business

As a member driven, non-profit organization, we appreciate your consideration to invest in TCEDA. Your investment is the backbone to our mission to continue working together to drive growth, prosperity, retention, and revitalization throughout Thayer County.

We look forward to working with you and making 2024 the most productive year possible. Thank You.

Total \$

(Make checks payable to TCEDA)

Submit form along with payment to:

TCEDA

P.O. Box 254

Hebron NE 68370

To complete electronic form, visit: tceda.org/membership/become-a-member

Individual Investo	r
--------------------	---

□ \$100 (*individual/self-employed)

Partnership Investor

□ \$300 (*Business employing up to 10 employees)

Bronze Investor

□ \$500 (*Business employing 11 - 15 employees)

Silver Investor

□ \$700 (*Business employing 16 - 30 employees)

Gold Investor

\$1,000 - \$1,500(*Business employing 31 - 49 employees, School)

Platinum Investor

\$3,000 - \$7,500(*Financial Institution, Company with 50 +employees)

Trail Blazer Investor

□ \$7.500+

Investor Information

Company:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Website (if applicable):		